Description
The HFBR-779BZ transmitter and HFBR-789BZ
receiver are high performance fiber optic modules
for parallel optical data communication
applications. These 12-channel devices, operating
up to 2.7 Gbd per channel, provide a cost
effective solution for short-reach applications
requiring up to 32 Gb/s aggregate bandwidth.

� Datacom switch and router backplane connections
� Telecom switch and router backplane connections
Ordering Information
The HFBR-779BZ and HFBR-789BZ products
are available for production orders through the
Avago Technologies Component Field Sales office.
HFBR-779BZ No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-789BZ No EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-779BEZ With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-789BEZ With Extended EMI Nose Shield
HFBR-779BHZ No EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
HFBR-789BHZ No EMI Nose Shield, No Heatsink
2
Design Summary:
Design for low-cost, high-volume manufacturing
Avago Technologies’ parallel optics solution